
Thursday December 12 Head Start Training of the Board at 3:15 PM

Thursday December 12 Board Workshop at 4:00 PM

Tuesday December 17 Board Meeting at 4:00 PM

Friday December 20 Last Day for Students and Teachers before Christmas Break

Mon-Tues Dec 20-31 All Locations Closed for Christmas Break

Wednesday January 1 All Locations Closed - New Year's Holiday

Thursday January 2 Teacher Workday

Friday January 3 Teacher Inservice

Monday January 6 Students Return to School

Thursday January 16 Board Workshop at 4:00 PM

Tuesday January 21 Board Meeting at 4:00 PM

JANUARY 2025

DECEMBER 2024

Dates To Remember

All events shown below are open to the public

as of December 5, 2024


